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04/05/2014 ( ) 9:00AM  : Old Coach Trail–Highland Valley Road 

 860-904-3844(Cell)  858-208-5223(Cell)

04/05/14 ( ) 1:00-5:00PM

04/06/2014 ( ) 4:00PM   (Lung-Ting Chang) An

Amateur’s Venture in US Stock Market for 30 Years   

04/12/2014 ( ) 12:00PM Photo Editing ( ) 

20

04/12/2014  ( ) 2:00PM  1G/2G /

04/13/2014 ( ) 2:00PM   (LV)  20

 (Fulbright Scholar, ) 

20

*

04/19/2014 ( )  9:00AM  : Volcan Mountain at Julian (need carpool) 

 860-904-3844(Cell)   858-208-5223

04/20/2014 ( ) 2:00PM   (Shin-Ta

Liu) 

 FAPA

04/26/2014 ( )  2:00PM  TAP 

(NATWA)

05/03/2014 ( ) 9:00AM  : Iron Mountain–Trail head parking lot

 860-904-3844(Cell)  858-208-5223(Cell)

03/01/2014 ( ) 5:30PM /

03/08/2014 ( )  

 

02/22/14 ( ) 2:00PM
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*  14-0

$30 14-0  858-603-

0135 coach_direct@yahoo.com

* 

* 

$100 $50 ( ) $30

626-353-1248 steveandsusancheng@gmail.com

(Sat. 02/22/12)

(Tu Chen, Ph.D.)

thin-

film magnetic disk

Komag 

¡
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Xerox PARC 

1971

 (Xerox) 

Palo Alto Research Center

(PARC)

300MB

 Komag 

1980

1984

Komag

Sputtering 

 

magnetic

transition

 bit 1

 

0

1 

0

bit 

0  1  8 bits

byte

(A~Z) (0~9)

(,.?!%&+-*/)

1956

 

(Google)  (Yahoo)

eBay

Netflix Amazon
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Internet

cloud computing

2013

Komag Tom

Yamashita —

”The Evolution of Thin Film

Magnetic Media and Its

Contribution to the Recent

Growth in Information

Technology, My Personal

Experiences In Founding Komag

Inc.”  

  http://www.

computerhistory.org/collections/

catalog/102740910  

(1) La Jolla Shores Dr 

 (12.5 X 14)  (8.5 X

14)

La Jolla Shore Dr. UCSD

 $1800/

m 6/1

(2) Sorrento Valley townhouse

Wateridge Cir, 92121 2.5 1,148

Qualcomm 805 $1900/m

Email Ivy Lin  mytt66@gmail.com  : 858-603-0135
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A. 

 San

Diego 

 Ocean Beach 

B. Grandfather

Clock

grandfather

clocks

400

grandfather clock 

 “My Grandfather’s

Clock”

 YouTube 

C. 
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1947
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1915 

1997

-

318
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56

13 12

ice age

human migration

- Homo sapiens

60,000

30
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14,000

11,500

ice sheet

120

11,500

120

120

60,000 11,500

           11,500

        

-
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ethnic identity
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3503

3100

3100

300

diversity
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50

500

70

300

20
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100

21/03/2013

)

600
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2

75

brochure

brochure

3

take it easy

1

30

4

3

05/04/2013

 280
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Midoli

 

 

35

2

4 4 4

5

productivity

very low

 

        

curbside curb

3
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40

3

       

10

180

       

2

09/04/2013

500
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Maple Motel ,
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